
 

  

Hammersmith & Fulham Disabled People’s 

Commission – 

Ninth Meeting, Dawes Road Hub 

Monday 19th June 2017 

5pm – 7pm  

1. Apologies  

2. Minutes of last meeting  

3. Presentation: Hammersmith 

& Fulham Council Human 

resources John O’ Rourke 

4. Presentation: HealthWatch 

& Co-production – Eva 

Psychrani & Carena Rogers 



 

5. Update on Coproduction 

a. Housing strategy for 

Disabled people 

b. Communication strategy  

c. SCIE blog - Co-production 

week  

d. West London Collab forum 

 

6. Discussion: Final Report 

7. Any other business  

  Next Meeting:  

Tuesday 11th July, 

Hammersmith Town Hall 

11th July 


